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Update Results

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate

TASK = Application Received
STATUS = Approved

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate

TASK = Application Received
STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Review
STATUS = Denied

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver

TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Review
STATUS = Denied

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant

TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued

From Date >= 4/17/2023
To Date <= 4/28/2023
PRIMARY_=Y
PRIMARY_=Y

Record ID

WP042965

WP043098

WP043102

WP043103

MP445

WP042581

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Pennisula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

Date of
Decision

4/17/2023

4/17/2023

4/17/2023

4/17/2023

4/17/2023

4/17/2023

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

Decision

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Type

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Property Address APN

25980 Ned Lane
Carmel Valley, CA 416122038000
93924

743 Marino Pines
Road Pacific 006663002000
Grove, CA 93950

1661 Noche Buena
Street Seaside, CA 1012741009000
93955

24692 Upper Trail

Carmel, CA 93923 | 009072036000

126 5th St Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

SE Corner of 010164015000
Dolores Street and

006206003000

Owner(s) Name

The Pagano Family Trust, dated June
26, 2015

The Fischer Trust dated May 10, 2021,
and any amendments thereto

Tevya T. Morgenrath

The Paul H. and Linda B. Salsgiver
Revocable Trust, dated November 13,
1996

John L & Nancy L Marinovich TRS

The Joan E. Eaton and Paul M. Gibson

Living Trust, under Declaration of Trust

https://adhoc-prod.accela.com/AdhocReportWebMPWMD/Report/AdapterToReportViewer.aspx?rn=Test\Appealable Decisions - Permits&p1value=04/...

1/4


javascript:HORR_UpdateContent('MainContentPlaceHolder_ctl00_ctl67', null, true, 'rn=Test\\Appealable+Decisions+-+Permits&invalidateInCache=1');
javascript:HORR_UpdateContent('MainContentPlaceHolder_ctl00_ctl67', null, true, 'rn=Test\\Appealable+Decisions+-+Permits&invalidateInCache=1');
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042965
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043098
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043102
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043103
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP445
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042581

5/2/23, 9:45 AM

WP043054

REB2023-
0270

REB2023-
0271

REB2023-
0266

WP043065

WP043076

WP043107

WP043117

REB2023-
0268

REB2023-
0272

REB2023-
0274

REB2023-
0273

WP042693-

1

WP0422432-

1

WP043101

WP042739

WP043115

WP043111
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4/18/2023

4/18/2023

4/18/2023

4/18/2023

4/19/2023

4/19/2023

4/19/2023

4/19/2023

4/19/2023

4/19/2023

4/20/2023

4/20/2023

4/20/2023

4/20/2023

4/20/2023

4/20/2023

4/21/2023

4/21/2023

Issued

Approved

Denied

Denied

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Approved

Denied

Approved

Approved

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Water

Permit

Water
Permit

Water

Permit

Water
Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

12th Ave Carmel,
CA 93921

11500 Hidden Hills
Rd Carmel Valley,
CA 93924

99 Via Ventura
Monterey, CA
93940

425 Garden Ave
Monterey, CA
93940

251 17 Mile Dr
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

28 Sylvan Rd #D
Monterey, CA
93940

1319 Flores St
Seaside, CA 93955

1263 Sombria LN
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

456 Lighthouse
Avenue AV
Monterey, CA
93940

251 17 Mile Dr
Pacific Grove, CA
93940

26470 Via Petra
Carmel, CA 93923

1006 Forest Ave
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

461 Dela Vina Ave
Unit 302
Monterey, CA
93940

26 Skyline Crest
Monterey, CA
93940

246 Highway 1
Carmel, CA 93923

1150 Harrison St
Monterey, CA
93940

580-590
Lighthouse Ave &
170-176 Forest
Ave Pacific Grove,
CA 93950

1508 Viscaino RD
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

1508 Viscaino RD
Pebble Beach, CA

416092022000

001955025000

013102024000

006349007000

101131028000

012286008000

008291016000

001063017000

006349007000

015271010000

006662016000

013122022000

014072053000

241112008000

001253010000

006171006000

008222014000

008222014000

dated February 20, 2001

Jack Mark Stoiler & Cecilia Ann Mouton

SCHOPP NEIL & SANTOS DONNA

Julie Van Nghiem

Mary A Dixon

The Eidsmo Trust dated November 12,
2012

Mario Macias

Whittemore Family Trust established on
August 27, 1999

456 Properties LLC, a California
Liability Company

Mary A Dixon

Jeremy Weston

NADER WISAM N & MYRNA E

MCLENNAN LINDALTR

Kerry E. Weiner & Rene Preisler

Bird Island LLC

The Moritz 2023 Revocable Trust dated
March 22, 2023

Saucito Land Company, a California
general partnership, Christopher S.
Knight, The Gerald Silverberg and
Donna Silverberg Living Trust dated
December 16, 1998 and The Julie Work
Beck Trust dated January 27, 2004

The Claw Trust dated October 4, 2019

The Claw Trust dated October 4, 2019
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WP043108

WP043105

WP041685-

1

WP043068

REB2023-
0276

REB2023-
0277

REB2023-
0278

REB2023-
0279

REB2023-
0280

WP043099

WP043100

WP043088

WP043114

WP043130

MP446

WP043131

WP040950-

1

WP043134

WP042133-

1

WP043139
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4/21/2023

4/21/2023

4/21/2023

4/21/2023

4/21/2023

4/21/2023

4/21/2023

4/21/2023

4/21/2023

4/24/2023

4/24/2023

4/25/2023

4/25/2023

4/25/2023

4/25/2023

4/26/2023

4/26/2023

4/26/2023

4/27/2023

4/27/2023

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water

Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

93953

1501 Sunset Drive
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

66 Via Chualar
Monterey, CA
93940

2645 Ribera Rd
Carmel, CA 93923

862 17 Mile Drive
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

3000 Stevenson Dr
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

325 Virgin Ave
Monterey, CA
93940

1401 Manor Place
Monterey, CA
93940

286 Mar Vista Dr
Monterey, CA
93940

7 El Potrero
Carmel, CA 93924

38 Tehama Carmel
Valley, CA 93923

38 Tehama Carmel
Valley, CA 93923

25340 Vista del
Pinos Carmel, CA
93923

24331 San Pedro
Ln Carmel, CA
93923

824 & 826 Archer
Street Monterey,
CA 93940

1945 Waring ST
Seaside, CA 93955

3058 Strawberry
Hill RD Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

115 Pine Way
Carmel, CA 93923

564 Monhallan
Road Carmel, CA
93923

Lopez Street, 5
NW of 4th Avenue
Carmel, CA 93921

1451 Ondulado RD
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

007031014000

001301011000

243043008000

006611019000

007263006000

013052011000

101082012000

001954009000

189463016000

169421006000

169421006000

015061008000

009031030000

001088015000

011081023000

007452002000

241123004000

103071025000

010232028000

008441033000

The Kathryn Lynn Poling Trust
Agreement dated March 8, 2006

Kenneth L. Nguyen & Khae V. Saephanh

2645 Ribera Road LLC, a California
Limited Liability Company

Siobhan Maguire and Eric Nardone

RUGEBREGT RUDY F & LUANN I TRS

ERBEN BLANCA & RENE

SULLIVAN HARVEY H JR & MARY LINDA
SULLIVAN TRS

VAGNINI STEPHEN L & CYNTHIAE TRS

ZOBEL APRIL L
Anthony Miller & Natasha P. Miller

Anthony Miller & Natasha P. Miller

Matthew Allen Wetzel & Gleidy Wetzel

Robert Todd Hays

Jacqueline Hofer

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF SEASIDE

Hiram E. Yanez & Erika A. Yanez

The Silverman Family Trust dated July
6, 2016

Paul H. Flores & Linda S. Flores

Lopez, 5 NW, LLC, a Delaware Limited
Liability Company

The Soske Family Trust dated February
4, 2021
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24520 Outlook

WP042407- Water . Outlook Capital LLC, a California
1 4/28/2023 |Issued Permit Drive #9 Carmel, 015551009000 Limited Liability Company
CA 93923
2817 Seventeen
Water - - The Joseph J. Verska and Nancy L.
WP20696-1 4/28/2023 |Issued Permit Mile Drive Pebble (007121011000 Verska Trust dated June 28, 1999

Beach, CA 93953
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